
TOTALE 2020 - CHIAMATE AL NUMERO VERDE 2020

RACCOLTA 

INGOMBRANTI

RACCOLTA 

VERDE

SEGNALAZIONI 

TOTALI
DI CUI RECLAMI

n° n° n° n°

gennaio 874 271 186 111

febbraio 822 471 140 102

marzo 766 664 278 137

aprile 645 1201 287 148

maggio 1137 1428 240 133

giugno 1264 1187 292 147

luglio 1454 1236 221 147

agosto 1292 991 230 162

settembre

ottobre

novembre

dicembre

totale 8254 7449 1874 1087

TOTALE 

CHIAMATE

ANNO 2018 ANNO 2019 ANNO 2020

n° n° n°

gennaio 1294 1438 1331

febbraio 1021 1325 1433

marzo 1292 1961 1708

aprile 1934 1942 2133

maggio 2272 2244 2805

giugno 2621 2095 2743

luglio 2727 2772 2911

agosto 2494 2586 2513

settembre

ottobre

novembre

dicembre

totale 15655 16363 17577

MESE

TOTALE CHIAMATE

PRENOTAZIONI SEGNALAZIONI

17577

MESE

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

RACCOLTA INGOMBRANTI RACCOLTA
VERDE

SEGNALAZIONI TOTALI

8254

7449

1874

N
°

CHIAMATE NUMERO VERDE ANNO 2020

14500

15000

15500

16000

16500

17000

17500

18000

ANNO 2018 ANNO 2019 ANNO 2020

15655

16363

17577
N

°

CHIAMATE NUMERO VERDE 


